SHRI GURU RAM RAI EDUCATION MISSION
LIST OF EVENTS & HOLIDAYS 2021-22

SN Events/Holidays Date(s) ~ Day | No. of Days |
1 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2021 Thursday 01
2 Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday 01
3 Shri Maharaj Ji’s Birthday 10.02.2021 Wednesday 01
4 Basant Panchami 16.02.2021 Tuesday 01
5 Maha Shivaratri 11.03.2021 Thursday 01
6 Holi 29.03.2021 | Monday . m

Shri Jhanda Fair/Good
7 Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 01
Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar
8 Jayanti [ 14.04.2021 Wednesday 01
9 Ram Navami 21.04.2021 Wednesday 01

10 | Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.2021 Sunday 01
11 Id-ul-Fitr* 14.05.2021 Friday 01
12 | Budha Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday 01
13 | Summer Vacation B 27.05.2021 to 27.06.2021 | Thursday to Sunday 32
13 ld-ul-Juha* 21.07.2021 Wednesday 01
14 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 01

| 15 Muharram* 19.08.2021 Thursday 01

16 Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday 01
17 Janamastmi 30.08.2021 Monday 01
18 Guru Parva 14.09.2021 Tuesday 01
19 Gandhi Jayanti : 02.10.2021 Saturday 01
20 Dussehera o 15.10.2021 & 16.10.2021 Friday & Saturday | 02
21 Id-E-Milad* 19.10.2021 Tuesday 01
22 | Valmiki Jayant 20.10.2021 | Wednesday o1

Wednesday to

23 Deepawali 03.11.2021 to 06.11.2021 Saturday 04
24 Guru Nanak Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday 01
25 Christmas/Winter Break 25.12.2021 to 09.01.2022 | Saturday to Sunday 16

* On sighting of Moon ¥
Events '

1. School will reopen after winter break on 1t January, 2021.

2. Annual/Periodic Assessment-III will commence in March 2021 — As per Govt. Guidelines.

3. Schools where Sangat stays will remain closed from 28 to 61" March, 2021.

4. Declaration of Annual Result 2020-21 will be on 26t March, 2021.

5. New Academic Session 2020-21 will commence from 01st April, 2021 - As per Govt.
Guidelines.

6. Provisional Admissions & Classes of Class XI will start from 08t April, 2021 — As per Govt.
Guidelines. _

7. School will reopen after summer vacation on 27* June, 2021.

8. Periodic Assessment-I & Term-I Exam of Class XII will be conducted in the third week of
July, 2021 as per the schedule issued by HQs in accordance to Govt. Guidelines.

9. Periodic Assessment-1I/Half Yearly Exam will be conducted in the second week of
September 2021 as per the schedule issued by HQs in accordance to Govt. Guidelines.

10. Games/Sports, Founder’s/Annual Day will be celebrated between 08th November to 25th
November, 2021(decision would be taken by the HQ as per prevailing situation).

11. Pre-Board/Term-II Exam will be conducted in the first week of December as per the
schedule issueg by the HQs.




